75

UNOFFICIAL COPY



Doc# 1920545008 Fee \$88.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 EDHARD M. MOODY COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS DATE: 07/24/2019 10:33 AM PG: 1 OF 3

DECEASED JOINT TENANCY AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	0.0	01	N T -
COUNTY OF COOK)	SS	Order	No

CELESTINE WILLIAMS BOBO, being duly sworn, states that she resided at Cook County, in the City of Chicago and State of Illinois.

That she was acquainted with RICHARD BOBO, deceased, who at the time of his death was one of the owners of the land in Cook County, Illinois, described as:

Lot 2 in the Subdivision of Lots 28 thru 32 in Alethean Addition to Chicago in Section 34, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

PIN	NO.	17-34-123-002-0000	0,

That the deceased died _______, 20/8, as evidenced by a certified copy of a death certificate of the deceased attached hereto.

That the deceased died:

X	Leaving	no Last	Will &	Testamer	nt			S
								P
Ц	Leaving	a Last	Will &	Testam	ent, a	copy of	which	is
attached	hereto.	The or	riginal	of the	unprove	en Will	should	b ©
filed wi	th the Cle	erk of th	he Proba	ate Divi	sion of	the Cir	cuit Co	urt j
of		Count	y, Illin	nois.				V

1920545008 Page: 2 of 3

Diff Clark's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Leaving a Last Will & Testament which was filed in the Unproven Will Box of the Probate Division of the Circuit Court of Cook County, Illinois about
That the total value of the estate of the deceased, including both real and personal property owned by the deceased, either individually or in joint tenancy at the time of the death of the deceased, does not exceed the sum of $\frac{35000}{1000}$.
CELESTINE WILLIAMS-BOBO
Subscribed and Sworr to before me by the said
this 03 day of 007 , 2019.

OFFICIAL SEAL MICHAEL H ERDE NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:08/08/20

COOK COUNTY CLERK VITAL RECORDS CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

		MEDICAL CE	RTIFICATE OF	DEATH			
DECEDENT'S LEGAL NAME	U4/348	F 55 E16		Washing SE	DATE.O	DATE ISSUED	6/7/2018
RICHARD C BOBO				MA	LE JUNE	04, 2018	
COOK	A	GE AT LAST BIRTHDAY 76 YEARS		DATE OF BIRTH MAY 18, 19	42		
CITY OR TOWN CHICAGO			OSPITAL OR OTHER INS VITAS HOSPICE A				
PLACE OF DEATH HOSPICE FACILITY							10.00
BIRTHPLACE ROUND POINT, AR	SOCIAL SECURITY NU	MARRIED	- 2500 - 2500 - 14 (4) (4) (4)	VING SPOUSE/CIVIL	UNION PARTNER'S MAIDE	EVER IN U.S. FORCES? Y	
RESIDENCE 3307 SOUTH CALUMET	VENUE	APT NO		OWN		INSIDE CITY LIM	*****
COOK STAT	1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	HER/CO PARENT'S NAME PRIO	R TO FIRST MARRIAGE/CIVIL		ERICO PARENTS NAME PE ESSIA GREENE	RIOR TO FIRST MARRIAGE/CI	VIL UNION
INFORMANTS NAME CELESTINE BOBO		RELATIONSHIP		NG ADDRESS 7 SOUTH CAL	JMET AVENUE, CH	CAGO IL, 60616	
METHOD OF DISPOSITION CREMATION		DISPOSITION AKES CREMATORY	The Control of Control of the Control of Con	TION CITY OR T		DATE OF DISPOSITION:	
FUNERAL HOME A A RAYNER AND SONS							
FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME PAMELA L'HAGAN-OWE				of the second of	ERAL DIRECTOR'S ILLI 31008989	NOIS LICENSE NUMBER	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1
LOCAL REGISTRAR'S NAME DAVID ORR					FILED WITH LOCAL F	REGISTRAR	
CAUSE OF DEATH PART	I. PANCREATIC CAN	ICER					
IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final disease or condition	a. 1	Orea to for the	s a currente of)		MATI		
resulting in death)	b				ROXIMA	ONE STATE OF THE S	
		Dire to for a	s a consequence of):		APP	ENSE SECTION OF THE S	
	c. The second second		s a consequence on.				
		Due to (or an	s a consequence of):				
PART II. Enter other significant con	nditions contributing to	The state of the s		PART:		PSY PERFORMED? NO	YEST T
						SY FINDINGS USED TO USE OF DEATH? N/A	
PEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS NOT APPLICABLE					(IA VINER OF D	EATH:	10 12 13 12 13 14 13 14 14 14 14 15 15 16
DATE OF INJURY	TIME		LACE OF INJURY			INJURY AT V	VORK?
LOCATION OF INJURY							
DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURR	1 1 1 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1				IF TRA	NSPCR17. FION INJURY	SPECIFY
ATTEND THE DECEASED?	DATE LAST SEEN ALIVE		AMINER OR	DATE PRONO	UNCED	TIME OF DEAT	H)2
YES	JUNE 04, 2018	CORONER CONTA	CTED? NO			. 09 24 PM	
CERTIFIER PHYSICIAN					DATE JU	CERTIFIED NE 05 2018	

036125224 0351398

PHYSICIAN'S LICENSE NUMBER



NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF PERSON COMPLETING CAUSE OF DEATH

AME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF PERSON COMPLETING CAUSE OF DEATH DR JOEHAR HAMDAN MD, 2525 SOUTH MICHIGAN AVENUE, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS, 60616

This is to certify that this is a true and correct copy from the official death record filed with the Illinois Department of Public Health



